
LOT 39 EMERALD FOREST PHASE 2.

768-076, 867-2004, DC 1259-2193,
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132 SW EMERALD STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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000047429 Roof Replacement 17,500 06/09/2023

1999HX Base Yr

132 SW EMERALD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 60
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,983 103.2080 115.59 229,215 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1713

BAS 1,713 100 1,713 128,704

FGR 280 55 154 11,571

FOP 52 30 16 1,202

FSP 250 40 100 7,513

2,295 1,983 148,990

BAS= W18 N5 W9 S5 W6 N12 FSP= E5 N10 W25 S10 E20$ W20 S12W11
S30 E16 FOP= E13 N4 W13S4$N4 E13 S4 E15 N8 FGR=  E20N14 W20
S14$ N14 E20 N8$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 18 69 1,242.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,739

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 11 17 187.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 468

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 270.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,755

4,562

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


